
Tender Consolidated Details 

Note: All Dates are in dd/mm/yyyy hr:min as per Indian Standard Time (IST)

NIT/Tender Details - 333010 View BOQ Details 

Organization / Department Name : UTTAR GUJARAT VIJ COMPANY LIMITED

Circle/Division Civil Department

IFB No / Tender Notice No UGVCL/Civil/223/2018-19

Name of Project
Extension & Renovation of Meter testing Laboratory building at Sabarmati 

campus.

Name of Work 
Extension & Renovation of Meter testing Laboratory building at Sabarmati 

campus.

Estimated Contract Value(INR)

3,279,507.52 

( thirty two lacs seventy nine thousand five hundred seven and fifty two 

paise only ) 

Period Of Completion 6 Months

Mode of Tender Open  

Tender Currency Type Single

Tender Currency Settings Indian Rupee(INR)

Consortium / Joint Venture Not Applicable

Rebate Not Applicable

Sector Category Utility Services 

Form of Contract Works 

Product Category Civil Works - Others 

Amount Details

Bid Document Fee / Bid Processing Fees :
1180

( one thousand one hundred eighty only ) 

Bid Processing Fee Payable To : C.E. (operation), Uttar Gujarat Vij Company Limited 

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security (INR) :
Rs. 32,800.00 

( thirty two thousand eight hundred only ) 

Bid Security/EMD In Favour Of/Remarks : UTTAR GUJARAT VIJ COMPANY LIMITED

Tender Dates

Bid Document Downloading Start Date 06/11/2018 13:54:38  onwards

Bid Document Downloading End Date 04/12/2018 18:00:00

Pre Bid Meeting No Meeting

Last Date & Time for Receipt of Bids 04/12/2018 18:00:00

Bid Validity Period 120 Days 

Remarks:

Submission in electronic format only through online by scanning and then 

the same should sent in original through R.P.A.D. or Speed post only so 

as to reach the office of the Tender inviting authority -- within 07 days 

from last date of receipt of on line tender i.e. on or before 11.12.2018. 

Other Details

Officer Inviting Bids : Cheif Engineer (Operation)),UGVCL, R&C office , Mehsana .

Bid Opening Authority : Cheif Engineer (Operation),UGVCL, R&C office , Mehsana .

Address :
Office of Cheif Engineer (Operation), UGVCL, R&C office , Visnagar Road, 

Mehsana .

Contact Details : 02762-222080

General Terms & Conditions Top

· Terms & Conditions as per detailed tender document :

Page 1 of 3Welcome to (n)Procure Tender Management System

06/11/2018https://www.nprocure.com/asp/tmsv2/viewptc.asp



In case bidder needs any clarification or if training required for participating in online tender, they can contact 
the following office:-

(n)code Solutions-A division of GNFC Ltd.,

(n)Procure cell

403, GNFC Infotower, S.G. Road, Bodakdev,

Ahmedabad – 380054 (Gujarat)

Toll Free: 1-800-233-1010 (Ext. 501,512,516)

Phone No. 079-26854511, 26854512, 26854513,30181689

Fax: 079-26857321, 40007533

Email: nprocure@gnvfc.net

Tender Documents 

Sl.No File Name Description File Size

1. Tender_Notice-MT Lab-SBT-06-11-18.pdf Tender Notice 181.81 KB 

2. Technical_Bid_MT Lab-SBT- 06-11-18.pdf Technical bid 560.59 KB 

3. Price bid-MT lab-SBT.pdf Price bid 200.44 KB 

Tender Stages 

StageName Evaluation Opening Date Priority

Preliminary Stage 12/12/2018 11:30:00 1

Technical Stage 13/12/2018 12:00:00 2

Commercial Stage 20/12/2018 12:00:00 3

Tender Stage Screens 

ScreenName Form Type
Screen 
Mode

Mandatory
Multiple 
Submission

Documents 
Required

Stage Name: Preliminary Stage 

Tender Fee Details
User Defined 

Template
Standard Mandatory No

EMD Details
User Defined 

Template
Standard Mandatory No

Stage Name: Technical Stage 

APPENDIX -I-TENDERER’S 

EXPERIENCE

User Defined 

Template
Standard Mandatory No

APPENDIX - II-WORKS TENDERED / IN 

PROCESS

User Defined 

Template
Standard Mandatory No

APPENDIX-III-TENDERER’S DETAILS 

OF PERSONNEL

User Defined 

Template
Standard Mandatory No

Stage Name: Commercial Stage 

UGVCL - Price Bid
User Defined 

Template
Secured Mandatory No

Certificate Details 

Decryptor Name : Prashant Janakray Trivedi(Addl Chief Engineer Civil)

SerialNo : 53923C1E

SubjectDn :

CN=TRIVEDI PRASHANT JANAKRAY, 

SERIALNUMBER=fcf21adcccf5c8f5cf660e722b41cfc11c6b738f1a125d2343a9e9fc92e374ac, S=Gujarat, 

PostalCode=384001, OU="ADMIN,ECID - 9922877", 

Phone=a9eeb8d847b4fad06c876dbfa2f45ac49447c098b1e413c8442c63aa53a2af2d, O=UTTAR GUJARAT 

VIJ COMPANY LIMITED.MEHSANA, C=IN

CN=(n)Code Solutions CA 2014, OID.2.5.4.51="301, GNFC Infotower", STREET="Bodakdev, S G Road, 

Page 2 of 3Welcome to (n)Procure Tender Management System

06/11/2018https://www.nprocure.com/asp/tmsv2/viewptc.asp



Cert Issuer :
Ahmedabad", S=Gujarat, PostalCode=380054, OU=Certifying Authority, O=Gujarat Narmada Valley 

Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited, C=IN

Thumprint : FCEA03B40C54FF660782FF6C6D45E5D56B177043

Tender Assignments 

Tender Modifier Preliminary Stage Technical Stage Commercial Stage

Prashant Janakray Trivedi

(Addl Chief Engineer Civil) 

Prashant Janakray Trivedi(Addl 

Chief Engineer Civil)

Prashant Janakray Trivedi

(Addl Chief Engineer Civil)

Prashant Janakray Trivedi(Addl 

Chief Engineer Civil)

  Close  

Icons Representation

Documents Attached 

  Powered By: C1India Private Limited Server Time : 06/11/2018 13:57:21

Page 3 of 3Welcome to (n)Procure Tender Management System

06/11/2018https://www.nprocure.com/asp/tmsv2/viewptc.asp


